Soup of the Day
Crusty Roll

Melon and Seasonal Fruit Platter
with Lemon Sorbet

Prawn and Crab Salad
Marie Rose Sauce

Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast

Cajun Cream, Steamed Rice and Seasonal Greens

Slow Cooked Steak Pie
Mash & Seasonal Veg

A

Pebbles Bistro

Served Daily from 12noon until Gom

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

4.25 Chicken and Pork Liver Pate 6.50

Seasonal Chutney & Arran Oatcakes

6.75 Brie Wedges 7.20
with Spicy Red Onion Marmalade and Side Salad

6.95 Haggis, Neeps and Tatties 6.50
with a Whiskey Cream Sauce

MAIN COURSES

12.50 Chicken Caesar Salad 10.95
with herb croutons
Add Bacon 1.20 Supplement

12.25 Panko Crumbed Haddock 11.95
with Sea-Salted Chips, Side Salad and Tartare

Poached Salmon Fillet, Capers, White Wine Cream 13.95 Mediterranean Salad 9.95

Boiled Baby Potatoes and Seasonal Greens

90z Pebbles Beef Burger
Onion Rings & Sea-Salted Chips

(Cheese, Bacon, Haggis, Black Pudding 1.20 Supplement)

Pebbles Three Cheese Macaroni
With Side Salad

SANDWICHES
Wholemeal /White or GF bread,
Sicle Salad & Crisps

Sliced Cajun Chicken Tikka

Mayonnaise

Atlantic Prawns
with Marie Rose Sauce

Sliced Roast Beef

Horseradish Mayonnaise

Tuna and Red Onion
Mayonnaise

Honey Roasted Ham

Free Range Egg Mayonnaise

with Feta and Olives

11.95 Cajun Chicken Burger 11.50
Onion Rings & Sea-Salted Chips
(Cheese, Bacon, Haggis, Black Pudding 1.20 Supplement)

10.95 Lasagne Al Forno 10.95
with Side Salad

HOUSE SPECIALITY HOT SANDWICHES
Paninis /Cabatta / Toasted Bread / GF

6.95

Pebbles Club on Toasted Bread 9.55
Chicken and Bacon with Lettuce, Tomato, Boiled Egg and Mayonnaise
6.95 Sweet Chilli Chicken 8.95
Melted Cheese, Pan-fried Peppers and Red Onions
6.95
SIDES
6.95
Chips Sea-Salted/Cajun 2.95
SOUP & SANDWICH Sweet Potato Wedges sea- Salted/Cajun
6.95 Choice from Sandwich Menu Potatoes Sautéed/Creamy Mash
9.95 Garlic Bread
6.95 Chef’s Mixed Salad

Please advise your server of any food allergies



HOT
Espresso Single
Double
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

Loose Leaf Black Tea
Scottish Tea Time or Scottish breakfast

Loose Leaf Green Tea

Flavoured Tea

Blackcurrant & Blueberry, Peppermint, Camomile,
Jasmine Green, Decaffeinated Green

Add a Shot of your Favourite Syrup

Gingerbread, Caramel, Hazelnut, Cinnamon, Vanilla

BEVERAGES

2.30
2.50

2.50

2.80

2.80

2.95

2.80

2.95

2.50

2.60

2.60

0.55

BEER & WINE

Corona, Miller, San Miguel
330ml Bottles

Innis & Gunn Original
330ml bottle

House Wine By The Glass
125ml

175ml
Sauvignon Blanc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Rose’

Prestige Moinetto Prosecco
200ml Bottles
Gran Rose, Brut

See the Extensive Wine List for Wine by the

Bottle

3.40

4.25

3.70
4.70

7.50

coLb

Bottles — 330ml

Diet Coke / Irn Bru / Diet Irn Bru

Coca Cola

Sprite

SanPellgrino Aranciata

Ginger Beer

Fresh Fruit Juice
Orange, Cranberry, Apple

Soda Water

Strathmore Still
1 Litre

Strathmore Sparkling
1 Litre

Sweetbird Smoothies

Raspberry & Blackberries, Mango, Strawberry,
Banana, Peach (Made with milk or water)

Sweetbird Milkshake
Raspberry, Mint, Chocolate, Strawberry,
Vanilla, Gingerbread

Cans —330ml|

2.65

2.90

2.60

2.60

2.35

2.00

2.05

2.10
4.10

2.10
4.10

2.95

2.50

Please see our cabinet for a
delicious range of cakes and
traybakes prepared fresh daily

Cakes 3.10
Traybakes 2.35
Scones 2.35




