

Served Daily from 12noon until 6pm

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

Soup of the Day Crusty Roll	4.25	Chicken and Pork Liver Pate Seasonal Chutney & Arran Oatcakes	6.50			
Melon and Seasonal Fruit Platter with Lemon Sorbet	6.75	Brie Wedges with Spicy Red Onion Marmalade and Side Salad	7.20			
Prawn and Crab Salad Marie Rose Sauce	6.95	Haggis, Neeps and Tatties with a Whiskey Cream Sauce	6.50			
MAIN COURSES						
Cajun Spiced Chicken Breast Cajun Cream, Steamed Rice and Seasonal Greens	12.50	Chicken Caesar Salad with herb croutons Add Bacon 1.20 Supplement	10.95			
Slow Cooked Steak Pie Mash & Seasonal Veg	12.25	Panko Crumbed Haddock with Sea-Salted Chips, Side Salad and Tartare	11.95			
Poached Salmon Fillet, Capers, White Wine Cream Boiled Baby Potatoes and Seasonal Greens	13.95	Mediterranean Salad with Feta and Olives	9.95			
9oz Pebbles Beef Burger Onion Rings & Sea-Salted Chips (Cheese, Bacon, Haggis, Black Pudding 1.20 Supplement)	11.95	Cajun Chicken Burger Onion Rings & Sea-Salted Chips (Cheese, Bacon, Haggis, Black Pudding 1.20 Supplement)	11.50			
Pebbles Three Cheese Macaroni With Side Salad	10.95	Lasagne Al Forno with Side Salad	10.95			

SANDWICHES

Wholemeal/White or GF bread, Side Salad & Crisps

Sliced Cajun Chicken Tikka Mayonnaise	6.95
Atlantic Prawns with Marie Rose Sauce	6.95
Sliced Roast Beef Horseradish Mayonnaise	6.95
Tuna and Red Onion Mayonnaise	6.95
Honey Roasted Ham	6.95
Free Range Egg Mayonnaise	6.95

HOUSE SPECIALITY HOT SANDWICHES

Paninis/Ciabatta/Toasted Bread/GF

Pebbles Club on Toasted Bread
Chicken and Bacon with Lettuce, Tomato, Boiled Egg and Mayonnaise

Sweet Chilli Chicken
8.95
Melted Cheese, Pan-fried Peppers and Red Onions

SIDES

SOUP & SANDWICH

Choice from Sandwich Menu 9.95

Chips Sea-Salted/Cajun 2.95 Sweet Potato Wedges sea- Salted/Cajun Potatoes Sautéed/Creamy Mash Garlic Bread Chef's Mixed Salad

HOT BEVERAGES CO	LD
------------------	----

Espresso	Single Double	2.30 2.50	Bottles – 330ml Ca	ans – 330ml
	Double		Diet Coke / Irn Bru / Diet Irn Bru	u 2.65
Americano		2.50	Coca Cola	2.90
Cappuccino		2.80	Sprito	2.60
Latte		2.80	Sprite	2.00
Mocha		2.95	SanPellgrino Aranciata	2.60
			Ginger Beer	2.35
Hot Chocolate		2.80	Fresh Fruit Juice	2.00
Luxury Hot Chocolate		2.95	Orange, Cranberry, Apple	
Loose Leaf Black Tea Scottish Tea Time or Scottish breakfast		2.50	Soda Water	2.05
			Strathmore Still	2.10
Loose Leaf Green Tea		2.60	1 Litre	4.10
Flavoured Tea		2.60	Strathmore Sparkling	2.10
Blackcurrant & Blueberry, Peppermint, Camomile Jasmine Green, Decaffeinated Green	e,		1 Litre	4.10
			Sweetbird Smoothies	2.95
Add a Shot of your Favourite Syrup Gingerbread, Caramel, Hazelnut, Cinnamon, Van	illa	0.55	Raspberry & Blackberries, Mango, Straw Banana, Peach (Made with milk or water	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
			Sweetbird Milkshake Raspberry, Mint, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla, Gingerbread	2.50
DEED 9. VA/INE			varinia, Giligerbreau	

BEER & WINE				
Corona, Miller, San Miguel 330ml Bottles	3.40			
Innis & Gunn Original 330ml bottle	4.25			
House Wine By The Glass				
125ml	3.70			
175ml Sauvignon Blanc, Cabernet Sauvignon, Rose'	4.70			
Prestige Moinetto Prosecco 200ml Bottles Gran Rose, Brut	7.50			

See the Extensive Wine List for Wine by the

Bottle

traybakes prepared fresh daily
Cakes 3.10

Please see our cabinet for a delicious range of cakes and

Cakes 3.10
Traybakes 2.35
Scones 2.35